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Sara Ackerman Teacher - LG saraackerman@nestmk12.net
India Allen Teacher - UG indiaallen@nestmk12.net
Abena Amoh Library Media Specialist abenaamoh@nestmk12.net
Malika Anderson Teacher - MG / UG malikaanderson@nestmk12.net
Joel Arberman Teacher - UG joelarberman@nestmk12.net
April Barabash Teacher - LG aprilbarabash@nestmk12.net
George Basley Teacher - UG georgebasley@nestmk12.net
Elena Beale Teacher - SETTS / K-5 elenabeale@nestmk12.net
Kaitlin Borror Teacher - LG kaitlinborror@nestmk12.net
Toufik Bousbassi Teacher - UG toufikbousbassi@nestmk12.net
Carrie Bray Teacher - UG carriebray@nestmk12.net
James Castillo Teacher - MG / UG jamescastillo@nestmk12.net
Courtney Caulfield Teacher - LG courtneycaulfield@nestmk12.net
Jason ChinFatt Teacher - UG jasonchinfatt@nestmk12.net
Joan Christou Teacher - LG joanchristou@nestmk12.net
Chad Cinquegrana Teacher - UG chadcinquegrana@nestmk12.net
Johanna Cinquegrana Teacher - MG johannacinquegrana@nestmk12.net
Ashma Curry-Patel Teacher - MG ashmapatel@nestmk12.net
Rob Curry-Patel Teacher - UG robertcurrysmithson@nestmk12.net
Jennifer Del Pinal Teacher - LG jenniferdelpinal@nestmk12.net
Talie Diamond Teacher - MG taliediamond@nestmk12.net
Eric Dinowitz Teacher - UG ericdinowitz@nestmk12.net
Aurora Downer Teacher - LG auroradowner@nestmk12.net
Elizabeth Dukaj Teacher - LG elizabethdukaj@nestmk12.net
Jeffrey Dupont Teacher - LG jeffreydupont@nestmk12.net
Marisel Estrada Teacher - MG / UG mariselestrada@nestmk12.net
Jillian Fletcher Teacher - MG jillianfletcher@nestmk12.net
Valentina Gjidoda Teacher - LG valentinagjidoda@nestmk12.net
Rebecca Gordon Teacher - UG rebeccagordon@nestmk12.net
George Gottschalk Teacher - MG / UG greggottschalk@nestmk12.net
Derek Gregory Teacher - UG derekgregory@nestmk12.net
Luigj Grima Teacher - UG luigjgrima@nestmk12.net
Alana Gross Teacher - UG alanagross@nestmk12.net
Rachel Guadron Teacher - MG / UG rachelGuadron@nestmk12.net
Teresa Hardin Teacher - LG teresahardin@nestmk12.net
Chuck Hohl Teacher - MG charleshohl@nestmk12.net
Gina Hsu Teacher - LG ginahsu@nestmk12.net
Samantha Hubball Teacher - LG samanthahubball@nestmk12.net
Brandon Inhaber Teacher - UG brandoninhaber@nestmk12.net
Tracy Jacobs Teacher - LG tracyjacobs@nestmk12.net
Scott Justus Teacher - UG scottjustus@nestmk12.net
Annice Kim Teacher - Speech annicekim@nestmk12.net
Leslie Koch Teacher - LG lesliekoch@nestmk12.net
Stephen Kos Teacher - MG stephenkos@nestmk12.net
Jordana Kottler Teacher - MG jordanaKottler@nestmk12.net
Lena Krumgalz Teacher - UG lenaKrumgalz@nestmk12.net
Vivian Lee Teacher - LG vivianlee2@nestmk12.net
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Dao Lei Teacher - UG daolei@nestmk12.net
Alicia Lerman Teacher - UG alicialerman@nestmk12.net
Jessica Lownes Teacher - MG jessicalownes@nestmk12.net
Alicia Ludin Teacher - LG alicialudin@nestmk12.net
Hao Ma Teacher - MG haoqinma@nestmk12.net
Weina Ma Teacher - MG / UG weinama@nestmk12.net
Jenna MacVicar Teacher - LG jennamacvicar@nestmk12.net
Rachel Maller Teacher - LG rachelmaller@nestmk12.net
Dominick Mancuso Teacher - MG dominickmancuso@nestmk12.net
Steve Martin Teacher - UG stevensonmartin@nestmk12.net
Craig McGorry Teacher - MG / UG craigmcgorry@nestmk12.net
Scott McLaughlin Teacher - MG / UG scottmclaughlin@nestmk12.net
Mironda McRae Teacher - LG mirondamccrae@nestmk12.net
Ruby Mercure Teacher - UG rubymercure@nestmk12.net
Maysie Mills Teacher - LG maysiemills@nestmk12.net
Margaux Moloughney Teacher - LG margauxMoloughney@nestmk12.net
Taryn Moskowitz Teacher - LG tarynmoskowitz@nestmk12.net
Michael Muntner Teacher - MG michaelmuntner@nestmk12.net
Myrna Nevarez Teacher - MG / UG myrnanevarez@nestmk12.net
Van Nguyen Teacher - UG vanNguyen@nestmk12.net
Jackie O'Connor Teacher - MG / UG jackieoconnor@nestmk12.net
Cassi Park Teacher - LG cassipark@nestmk12.net
Hyungmin Park Teacher - UG hyungminpark@nestmk12.net
Karol Petreshock Teacher - MG karolpetreshock@nestmk12.net
Caroline Phillips Teacher - MG carolinephillips@nestmk12.net
Michelle Roper Teacher - ENL / K-12 michelleroper@nestmk12.net
Zoe Russell Teacher - LG zoerussell@nestmk12.net
Hagar Sadan Teacher - IEP / K-12 hagarsadan@nestmk12.net
Ellen Sands Teacher - UG ellensands@nestmk12.net
Jonathan Schiff Teacher - UG jonathanschiff@nestmk12.net
Colby Sciuto Teacher - LG colbysciuto@nestmk12.net
Neil Selter Teacher - UG neilselter@nestmk12.net
Joe Senno Teacher - ENL / K-12 josephsenno@nestmk12.net
Suna Shin Teacher - MG sunaShin@nestmk12.net
Maya Siegel Teacher - LG mayasiegel@nestmk12.net
Ellen Strzalkowski Teacher - UG ellenstrazalkowski@nestmk12.net
Richard Sullivan Teacher - MG richardsullivan@nestmk12.net
Hilary Svihla Teacher - MG / UG hilarysvihla@nestmk12.net
Anna SwannPye Teacher - UG annaswannpye@nestmk12.net
Margaret Tanzosh Teacher - UG margarettanzosh@nestmk12.net
Kate Thompson Teacher - MG / UG katethompson@nestmk12.net
Jessica Trano Teacher - MG jessicatrano@nestmk12.net
Lauren Turnowski Teacher - MG laurenturnowski@nestmk12.net
Pieter Voorhees Teacher - MG / UG pietervoorhees@nestmk12.net
Benjamin Waldman Teacher - UG benjaminwaldman@nestmk12.net
Alysha Walker Teacher - LG alyshawalker@nestmk12.net
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Greg Weber Teacher - UG gregoryweber@nestmk12.net
Andrew Wells Teacher - UG andrewWells@nestmk12.net
Chandler Wells Teacher - UG chandlerwells@nestmk12.net
Jennifer Wilen Teacher - LG jenniferwilen@nestmk12.net
Joshua Wilson Teacher - MG joshuawilson@nestmk12.net
Cooper Wilson Teacher - UG cooperwilson@nestmk12.net
Willi Yusah Teacher - UG williamyusah@nestmk12.net
Kate Zelles Teacher - LG katezelles@nestmk12.net
Selina Zhang Teacher - MG selinazhang@nestmk12.net
Meera Zucker Teacher - LG meerazucker@nestmk12.net


